

**MRO-TEK REALTY LIMITED**

**CIN: L28112KA1984PLC005873**

Registered & Corporate Office: No.6, New BEL Road

Chikkamaranahalli Bangalore 560054

Website: [www.mro-tek.com](http://www.mro-tek.com), Phone: 080 42499000 Service & Support: 9845035626

Email ID: [info@mro-tek.com](mailto:info@mro-tek.com)

**MROTEK**<sup>®</sup>

Integrating Next Generation Networks

**MRO: FS:2022-23:032**

**June 01, 2022**

The Manager  
Listing Department  
National Stock Exchange of India Limited  
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G  
Bandra – Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),  
Mumbai – 400 051

Fax No. 022-2659 8237/38

The Manager  
Listing Department  
BSE Limited  
PJ Towers, Dalal Street, Fort  
Mumbai – 400 001

Fax No. 022- 2272 3121

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Sub: Disclosure Newspaper Advertisements.**

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing the copy of newspaper advertisement published for Audited Standalone financial results for the 4<sup>th</sup> quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 in Financial Express, English Newspaper and Sanjevani, Kannada Newspaper on May 28, 2022.

The same will be made available on the Company's official website.

Request you to please take the same on record

Thanking you  
Yours faithfully

**For MRO-TEK Realty Limited**

*Barun*



**Barun Pandey**  
**Company Secretary and Compliance Officer**

<b>Scrip Code:</b>	
<b>NSE</b>	<b>: MRO-TEK</b>
<b>BSE</b>	<b>: 532376</b>
<b>Demat ISIN</b>	<b>: INE398B01018</b>

**MOHIT INDUSTRIES LIMITED**

(CIN NO. L17119GJ1991PLC015074)

REGD. OFF.: A- 601-B, INTERNATIONAL TRADE CENTRE, MAJURA GATE, RING ROAD, SURAT - 395002, GUJARAT INDIA  
Ph: +91-261-2463261 / 62 / 63 Fax: +91-261-2463264 Email : contact@mohitindustries.com, website : www.mohitindustries.com

**EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022**

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED	
	Quarter Ended 31/03/2022	Quarter Ended 31/03/2021	Year Ended 31/03/2022	Year Ended 31/03/2021	Year Ended 31/03/2022	Year Ended 31/03/2021
	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations	4,006.36	5,518.50	16,986.16	15,119.88	16,986.16	15,119.88
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	25.89	251.68	35.42	93.90	35.42	93.92
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	25.89	261.68	36.23	103.90	36.23	103.92
Net profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	20.90	215.21	28.47	67.74	28.47	67.74
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	547.91	213.58	598.10	86.59	8,449.34	2,021.35
Paid up Equity Share Capital						1415.76
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet			2,163.68	1,565.59	12,389.60	3,940.28
Earning Per Share (Face value of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
(a) Basic (In Rs.) :	0.15	1.51	0.20	0.48	0.09	0.49
(b) Diluted (In Rs.) :	0.15	1.51	0.20	0.48	0.09	0.49

**Note:**  
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on May 27, 2022.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for year ended 31st March, 2022 filed with stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the results is available on the Stock Exchange website i.e www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e www.mohitindustries.com.

For MOHIT INDUSTRIES LIMITED  
Sd/-  
**NARAYAN SABOO**  
MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place : Surat  
Date : 27/05/2022



**FSN E-COMMERCE VENTURES LIMITED**

(formerly known as FSN E-Commerce Ventures Private Limited)

CIN: U52600MH2012PLC230136

Regd. Office: 104, Vasan Udyog Bhavan, Sun Mill compound, Tulsi Pipe Road, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013.  
Email id- investor-relation@nykaa.com

**EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31ST, 2022**

(Rs in Million, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended March 31st, 2022	Quarter ended March 31st, 2021	Year Ended March 31st, 2022
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income	9,844.59	7,449.16	38,009.07
2	Profit before tax	58.16	204.16	473.06
3	Profit after tax	75.79	179.06	412.88
4	Total Comprehensive Income	78.28	160.40	418.44
5	Paid-up equity share capital	474.11	150.57	474.11
	Face value (In Rs.) (Refer Note 3)	1.00	10.00	1.00
6	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year			4,748.39
7	Earnings per equity share of face value of Re. 1/- each (not annualised)			
	Basic (In Rs)	0.18	0.38	0.88
	Diluted (In Rs)	0.18	0.36	0.87

**Notes:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on company's website (www.nykaa.com)  
2. Financial results of FSN E-Commerce Ventures Limited (formerly known as FSN E-Commerce Ventures Private Limited) standalone:

(Rs in Million)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended March 31st, 2022	Quarter ended March 31st, 2021	Year Ended March 31st, 2022
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income	1,019.06	516.88	3,034.06
2	Profit before tax	519.33	43.21	1,216.92
3	Profit after tax	486.56	29.25	1,035.13

3. Pursuant to the approval of the shareholders in their meeting held on July 16, 2021, the Company, on July 22, 2021, sub-divided one equity share of face value of Rs. 10 each into ten equity shares of face value of Re. 1 each and allotted 311,357,900 ordinary shares of face value of Re. 1 each as fully paid up bonus shares in proportion of two bonus shares for every one existing fully paid up equity share of face value of Re. 1 each held as on the Record Date i.e. July 15, 2021.  
4. The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 27, 2022.  
5. The review/audit as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by the statutory auditors of the company except financial results for the three months ended March 31, 2021 which have not been subjected to limited review or audit.

For and on Behalf of Board of Directors of  
**FSN E-Commerce Ventures Limited**  
(formerly known as FSN E-Commerce Ventures Private Limited)

Place: Mumbai  
Date: May 27, 2022  
Sd/-  
**Falguni Nayar**  
Executive Chairperson, CEO & Managing Director

**QUASAR INDIA LIMITED**

CIN: L67190DL1979PLC009555

Regd. Off.: 305, Third Floor, Aggarwal Plaza, Sector-14, Rohini, Delhi-110085  
Mob: +91 9625304043 | Email: quasarindia123@gmail.com | Website: www.quasarindia.in

**Extracts of the Standalone Audited Financial Results For the Quarter and year ended March 31, 2022**

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakh)		
		Quarter Ended	Year to date Figures	Corresponding 3 Months in the Previous year
		31/03/2022 (Audited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)	31/03/2021 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	131.02	506.17	348.22
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	16.63	(20.16)	(40.77)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	16.63	(20.16)	(40.77)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	18.57	(18.22)	(26.02)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	18.57	(18.22)	(26.02)
6.	Equity Share Capital	535.25	535.25	535.25
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	16.47	16.47	17.76
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic :	0.35	(0.34)	(0.49)
	2. Diluted :	0.35	(0.34)	(0.49)

**Note:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results are available on the Website of the Company i.e. (www.quasarindia.in) and website of the stock Exchange(s) (www.bse-india.com).  
2. The above result have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board at their meeting held on 26th May, 2022.  
3. The Financial result have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Ind - as rules (As amended).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
**Quasar India Limited**  
Sd/-  
**Harish Kumar (Director)**  
DIN: 02591868

Date: 26.05.2022  
Place: New Delhi

**MRO-TEK REALTY LIMITED**

(formerly known as "MRO-TEK LIMITED")

Regd Office: No.6, 'Maruthi Complex', New BEL Road, Chikkamaranahalli, Bengaluru-560 054  
CIN NO.L28112KA1984PLC005873 Phone : 080-42499000  
Website: www.mro-tek.com

**STATEMENT OF AUDITED RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31<sup>ST</sup> MARCH, 2022**

(₹ in Lakhs except for EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		31/Mar/2022 Audited	31/Dec/2021 Un-Audited	31/Mar/2021 Audited	31/Mar/2022 Audited	31/Mar/2021 Audited
1	Total income from operations	697.18	880.73	1,033.69	12,363.29	3,259.85
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items	(145.69)	(150.30)	(99.10)	8,084.43	(715.82)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, but after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items	(145.69)	(150.30)	(99.10)	8,084.43	(715.82)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items	(145.31)	(172.63)	(117.84)	7,868.80	(746.39)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(143.73)	(175.33)	(116.90)	7,862.70	(746.84)
6	Equity Share Capital	934.23	934.23	934.23	934.23	934.23
7	Other Equity	6,023.72	6,167.45	(1,838.98)	6,023.72	(1,838.98)
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 5/-each) for Continuing and discontinued Operations					
	1. Basic :	₹ (0.78)	(0.92)	(0.63)	42.11	(3.99)
	2. Diluted:	₹ (0.78)	(0.92)	(0.63)	42.11	(3.99)

**NOTES :-**  
1. These results have been prepared in accordance with the IND AS (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015. The above Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on May 26, 2022.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges and the website of the company, "www.mro-tek.com".  
3. Figures for the earlier period have been re-grouped wherever necessary.

Place : Bengaluru  
Date : 26<sup>th</sup> May 2022



Integrating Next Generation Networks

for IP Rings Ltd.  
A. Venkataramani  
Managing Director



**Sun TV Network Limited**

Regd. Office: Murasoli Maran Towers, 73, MRC Nagar Main Road, MRC Nagar, Chennai - 600 028  
CIN: L22110TN1985PLC012491 Email: tvinfo@sunnetwork.in; www.suntv.in  
Phone No. 044-44676767 Fax No. 044-40676161

**Extract of consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022**

(Rupees in crores except EPS and unless otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		March 31, 2022	December 31, 2021	March 31, 2022	March 31, 2021	
		Audited Refer Note - 4	Unaudited	Audited Refer Note - 4	Audited	
1	Income from Operations ( net )	856.85	1,060.43	802.55	3,584.82	3,176.89
2	Net Profit before tax	550.35	623.15	543.38	2,195.37	1,941.02
3	Net Profit after tax	410.17	471.19	487.86	1,641.91	1,525.24
4	Total Comprehensive income	412.23	471.02	489.24	1,643.47	1,526.85
5	Equity share capital (Face value of Rs.5.00 /- each)	197.04	197.04	197.04	197.04	197.04
6	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves ( i.e. Other Equity)				7,958.16	6,856.67
7	Earnings Per Share ( Face value of Rs.5.00 /- each) Basic and Diluted - in Rs.	10.41	11.96	12.38	41.66	38.70

**Notes :**  
1. **Additional information on standalone financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022**

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		March 31, 2022	December 31, 2021	March 31, 2022	March 31, 2021	
		Audited Refer Note - 4	Unaudited	Audited Refer Note - 4	Audited	
1	Income from Operations ( net )	833.01	1,033.10	781.99	3,504.88	3,116.59
2	Net Profit before tax	538.82	609.80	503.58	2,193.14	1,934.81
3	Net Profit after tax	404.35	457.39	449.88	1,644.80	1,520.41
4	Total Comprehensive income	406.20	457.20	451.86	1,646.09	1,521.94

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and year ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI ( Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements ) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said financial results are available in the websites of the Company, National Stock Exchange of India Limited and BSE Limited at www.suntv.in, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com respectively.  
3. The outbreak of COVID -19 pandemic and consequent lock down has impacted the regular business operations of the Group. The results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 are therefore not comparable with those for the earlier periods presented. The Group has assessed the impact of the pandemic on its financial results / position based on the internal and external information, to the extent known and available up to the date of approval of these financial results and based on the current estimates, the Group expects no further adjustments to the carrying amounts as at March 31, 2022 of the investments, intangible assets, receivables and other financial assets. This assessment and the outcome of the pandemic as regards the aforesaid matters is highly dependent on the circumstances / developments, as they evolve in the subsequent periods.  
4. The figures for the quarters ended March 31, 2022 and March 31, 2021 are the balancing figures between the audited figures for the years ended March 31, 2022 and March 31, 2021 and the unaudited year-to-date figures for the nine months ended December 31, 2021 and December 31, 2020, respectively, which were subject to limited review by the Statutory Auditors.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Sd/  
**R. Mahesh Kumar**  
Managing Director

Place : Chennai  
Date : May 27, 2022



(A member of the Amalgamations Group)

Regd. Office : D-11/12, Industrial Estate, Maraimalai Nagar - 603 209.  
Phone : 044 - 27452816, email : investor@iprings.com Website : www.iprings.com  
CIN : L28920TN1991PLC020232

**STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022**

(₹ in lakhs, except per equity share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2022 Refer Note 6	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Refer Note 6	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2022 Refer Note 7	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	7,325.05	7,247.84	7,639.01	27,500.84	19,946.01	7,325.05	7,247.84	27,500.84
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	421.43	64.33	547.77	1,105.03	654.01	421.43	64.33	1,105.03
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	421.43	64.33	547.77	1,105.03	654.01	429.11	54.78	1,103.16
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	343.89	44.20	408.65	821.48	496.81	351.57	34.65	819.61
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	399.83	30.54	362.80	836.23	434.22	407.51	20.99	834.36
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,267.59	1,267.59	1,267.59	1,267.59	1,267.59	1,267.59	1,267.59	1,267.59
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	9,917.80	9,271.71			9,915.93
8	Earnings Per Share of Rs.10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
	a) Basic	2.71	0.35	3.22	6.48	3.92	2.77	0.27	6.47
	b) Diluted	2.71	0.35	3.22	6.48	3.92	2.77	0.27	6.47

**Notes :**  
1. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and then approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on May 27, 2022. The information for the year ended March 31, 2022 and March 31, 2021 presented above is extracted from the audited financial statements for the year ended March 31, 2022. These financial statements are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.  
2. The Board of Directors of the Company, being the Chief Operating Decision Maker ("CODM"), based on the internal business reporting system, identified that the Company has only one segment viz. manufacture and sale of Auto Component - Piston Rings, Differential Gears, Pole Wheel and other transmission Components. Accordingly there are no other reportable segments in terms of Ind AS 108 'Operating Segments'.  
3. The outbreak of Coronavirus (Covid-19) pandemic globally and in India is causing significant disturbance and slowdown of economic activity. In such a situation, the Company has taken due care in concluding on accounting judgements and estimates; viz., in relation to recoverability of receivables, assessment of impairment of assets and inventory, based on the internal and external information available up to the date of approval of these financial results and expects to recover the carrying value of its assets. The actual impact of the global health pandemic may be different from that which has been estimated, as the COVID-19 situation evolves in India and globally. The Company continues to monitor the economic effects of the pandemic on the operations and take appropriate actions as and when required.  
4. The Indian Parliament has approved the Code on Social Security, 2020 which would impact the contributions by the company towards Provident Fund and Gratuity. The Ministry of Labour and Employment has released draft rules for the Code on Social Security, 2020 on November 13, 2020, and has invited suggestions from stakeholders which are under active consideration by the Ministry. The Company will assess the impact and its evaluation once the subject rules are notified and will give appropriate impact in its financial results in the period in which, the Code becomes effective and the related rules to determine the financial impact are published.  
5. The Board of Directors have recommended a payment of dividend of Rs.2/- per equity share (on equity share of face value of Rs.10 each) for the year ended March 31, 2022. The payment is subject to the approval of the shareholder at the ensuing Annual General Meeting.  
6. The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2022 and March 31, 2021 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures up to the quarter ended December 31, 2021 and December 31, 2020 respectively, which were subject to limited review by

ಮಂಕಿಪಾಕ್ಸ್ ವೈರಸ್ ಪತ್ತೆಗೆ ಕಿಟ್ ಅಭಿವೃದ್ಧಿ



ನವದೆಹಲಿ, ಮೇ 28: ದಿನದಿಂದ ದಿನಕ್ಕೆ ಮಂಕಿಪಾಕ್ಸ್ ಪ್ರಕರಣಗಳು ವರದಿಯಾಗುತ್ತಿದ್ದು, ವಿಶ್ವದ 20 ದಶಕಗಳಲ್ಲಿ ಕೇಳಿಬಂದಿಲ್ಲದಷ್ಟು ನಡುವೆಯೇ ಭಾರತೀಯ ಖಾಸಗಿ ವೈದ್ಯಕೀಯ ಕಂಪನಿಯೊಂದು ಮಂಕಿಪಾಕ್ಸ್ ವೈರಸ್ ಪತ್ತೆಗಾಗಿ ಆರ್ಟಿ-ಪಿಸಿಆರ್ ಆಧಾರಿತ ಕಿಟ್ ಅನ್ನು ಅಭಿವೃದ್ಧಿಪಡಿಸಿದೆ. ಕಂಪನಿಯು ಅಭಿವೃದ್ಧಿಪಡಿಸಿರುವ ರಿಯಲ್-ಟೈಮ್ ಪಿಸಿಆರ್ ಕಿಟ್ ನಾಲ್ಕು ಬಣ್ಣದ ಪ್ರೋಬ್‌ಗಳನ್ನು ಆಧಾರಿತ ಕಿಟ್ ಆಗಿದೆ. ಇದು ಸಿಡುಬು ಮತ್ತು ಮಂಕಿಪಾಕ್ಸ್ ನಡುವೆ ವ್ಯತ್ಯಾಸವನ್ನು ತೋರಿಸುತ್ತದೆ. ಒಂದು-ಟೂಲ್ ಏಕ ಪ್ರತಿಕ್ರಿಯೆ ಸ್ವರೂಪವಾಗಿದ್ದು, ಒಂದು ಗಂಟೆಯಲ್ಲಿಯೇ ಪರಿಣಾಮ ಪರಿಧಿ ಬರಲಿದೆ ಎಂದು ಕಂಪನಿ ತನ್ನ ಹೇಳಿಕೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ತಿಳಿಸಿದೆ. ಮಂಕಿಪಾಕ್ಸ್ ಚರ್ಮತನ್ಮು ಗಾಯಗಳನ್ನು ಉಂಟುಮಾಡುವ ಎಂಬುದನ್ನು ನಿರ್ಧರಿಸಲು ವಿಶ್ವ ಆರೋಗ್ಯ ಸಂಸ್ಥೆ ಪ್ರಯೋಗಾಲಯಕ್ಕೆ ತಿಳಿಸುವುದು. ಗಾಯದ ದ್ರವವನ್ನು ಪರೀಕ್ಷಿಸಿ ಪರಿಧಿ ಪಡಿಸಲಾಗುತ್ತದೆ. ವಿವಿಧ ಆಯಾಮಗಳಲ್ಲಿ ಪರೀಕ್ಷೆ ನಡೆಸಲು ಕಂಪನಿ ನಿರ್ಧರಿಸಿದೆ ಎನ್ನಲಾಗುತ್ತಿದೆ.

ದೇವಿ ಪ್ರತಿಷ್ಠಾಪನೆ



ಕೆಆರ್‌ಪುರ, ಮೇ 28-ಮಹಾದೇವಪುರ ಕ್ಷೇತ್ರದ ಆಲವಳ್ಳಿ ಗ್ರಾಮದಲ್ಲಿ ಶ್ರೀ ಮುಳುಕಟ್ಟಮ್ಮ ದೇವಿ ಉತ್ಸವ ಮೂರ್ತಿ ಪ್ರತಿಷ್ಠಾಪನೆ ಹಾಗೂ 5 ನೇ ವರ್ಷದ ವಾರ್ಷಿಕೋತ್ಸವ ಕಾರ್ಯಕ್ರಮ ಎರಡು ದಿನಗಳ ಕಾಲ ಆದ್ಯೂರಿಯಾಗಿ ನಡೆಯಿತು. ಆಲವಳ್ಳಿಯ ಮುಳುಕಟ್ಟಮ್ಮ ಬಡಾವಣೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ಪ್ರತಿಷ್ಠಾಪಿಸಿರುವ ದೇವಾಲಯ ಐದುನೇ ವರ್ಷದ ವಾರ್ಷಿಕೋತ್ಸವ ಅಂಗವಾಗಿ ಕಳೆದ 23 ಸೋಮವಾರದಂದು ಶಿವಗಂಗೆ ಹತ್ತಿರ ದೇವರ ಕೆರೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ಉತ್ಸವ ಮೂರ್ತಿಯ ಪ್ರತಿಷ್ಠಾಪನೆ ಹಾಗೂ ಹೋಮವನ ಕಾರ್ಯಕ್ರಮ, 24ರ ಮಂಗಳವಾರದಂದು ಮಹಾಗಣಪತಿ ಪೂಜೆ, ವಾಸ್ತು ಪೂಜೆ, ಮೂಲದೇವರ ಹೋಮ, ಅಭಿಷೇಕ ಸೇರಿದಂತೆ ಮೈಸೂರಿನ ಧರ್ಮ ಕುಮಾರ ಶಾಸ್ತ್ರಿ ರವರಿಂದ ನಾದಸಂಗಮ ಕಾರ್ಯಕ್ರಮ, ಸಂಜೆ ಪಲ್ಲಕ್ಕಿ ಉತ್ಸವ ಹಮ್ಮಿಕೊಳ್ಳಲಾಗಿದ್ದು, ನೂರಾರು ಭಕ್ತರು ದೇವಿಯ ಪೂಜಾ ಕಾರ್ಯಕ್ರಮಗಳಲ್ಲಿ ಭಾಗವಹಿಸಿ ದೇವಿ ಕೃಪೆಗೆ ಪಾತ್ರರಾದರು. ಈ ಸಂದರ್ಭದಲ್ಲಿ ಲೇಟ್ ರುದ್ರಮ್ಮ ಮತ್ತು ಶ್ರೀ ಗಂಗಯ್ಯ ನವರ ಕುಟುಂಬದವರ ಹಾಗೂ ಧರ್ಮದರ್ಶಿಗಳಾದ ರಘು, ನಾಗೇಶ್, ಮುಖಂಡರಾದ ಕೆ.ಶೇಖರ್, ನಟರಾಜ್ ಕೆಂಪೇಗೌಡ ನಾಗರಾಜ್ ಹಾಗೂ ಗ್ರಾಮ ಪಂಚಾಯತಿ ಸದಸ್ಯರು ಮತ್ತು ಗ್ರಾಮಸ್ಥರು ಇದ್ದರು.

ಜೀವನದಲ್ಲ ಕಾಯಕ ಮುಖ್ಯ ಫಲವಲ್ಲ

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು, ಮೇ 28: ಜೀವನದಲ್ಲಿ ಕಾಯಕವೇ ಮುಖ್ಯ ಫಲವಲ್ಲ. ಸ್ವಲ್ಪ ಬಗ್ಗೆ ಕೀಳರಿಮೆ ಹೊಂದಿದ, ಸಿಕ್ಕಿ ಅವಕಾಶಗಳನ್ನು ಪೂರ್ಣವಾಗಿ ಬಳಸಿಕೊಳ್ಳಬೇಕು ಎಂದು ಕೆನರಾ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್‌ನ ಕಾರ್ಯನಿರ್ವಾಹಕ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕಿ ಮಣಿಮೇಖಲಾ ಅಭಿಪ್ರಾಯಪಟ್ಟರು. ಮಣಿಮೇಖಲಾ ಅವರ ಬೆಂಗಳೂರಿನ



ಪ್ರಗತಿ ಹೊರತಂದ ಕರ್ನಾಟಕದ ಜಲಪಾತಗಳು ಇ-ಪುಸ್ತಕವನ್ನು ಬಿಡುಗಡೆ ಮಾಡಿದರು. ಸಂಸ್ಥೆಯ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕಿ ಮಣಿಮೇಖಲಾ ಅವರ ಬೆಂಗಳೂರಿನ ಕೆನರಾ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ ಮಾಹಿತಿ ತಂತ್ರಜ್ಞಾನ ತರಬೇತಿ ಸಂಸ್ಥೆಯ ವಿದ್ಯಾರ್ಥಿ ಮತ್ತು ವಿದ್ಯಾರ್ಥಿನಿಯರ ಒಕ್ಕೂಟ

ಮಧ್ಯಾಹ್ನ, ಲೇಖನ ಸಾಮಗ್ರಿ ಮತ್ತು ಪ್ರಕಟಣೆಗಳ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕಿ ಕಾರ್ಯಾಲಯ ಸರ್ಕಾರಿ ಕೇಂದ್ರ ಮುದ್ರಣಾಲಯ 8ನೇ ಮೈ. ಆರ್.ಎ. ಕಾಲೇಜ್ ಅಂಚೆ, ಮೈಸೂರು ರಸ್ತೆ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು-560059. ದೂರವಾಣಿ: 080-28484515/28484518. ಅಧಿಸೂಚನೆ ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ: ಡಿ.ಪಿ.ಎಸ್.ಟಿ.ಯು.ಆರ್(ಡಿ)2022-23/ಬಿ.ಡಿ.ಪಿ.ಎಂ. ದಿನಾಂಕ: 25.05.2022. ಸಂಕ್ಷಿಪ್ತ ಟೆಂಡರ್ ಅಧಿಸೂಚನೆ (ಇ-ಪ್ರೋಕ್ಯೂರ್‌ಮೆಂಟ್ ಮುಖಾಂತರ) ಕ್ಯಾಲಿಕೋ ಕ್ಲಾತ್, ಹೆಸ್ಟನ್ ಕ್ಲಾತ್ ಹಾಗೂ ಗ್ಲಾಸ್ ಬಾಪ್ ಫಿಲಂ ಫಾರ್ಮಲ್ ಲ್ಯಾಂಟೀನ್ ಗಳ ಸಂಗ್ರಹಣೆಗಾಗಿ ದರಗುತ್ತಿಗೆ ಆಧಾರದ ಮೇಲೆ ಆನ್‌ಲೈನ್ ಟೆಂಡರ್‌ನ್ನು ಆಹ್ವಾನಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ. ಟೆಂಡರ್‌ನ ಅಂದಾಜು ಮೊತ್ತ ರೂ. 16.00 ಲಕ್ಷಗಳು ಹಾಗೂ ಇ.ಎಂ.ಡಿ.ಯು ಈ ಕೆಳಕಂಡಂತೆ ವಿವರಿಸಿದೆ.

VEHICLE FOR SALE IN AS IS WHERE IS CONDITION. TABLE: VEHICLE (TATA 709), REG NO. (KA-52-A-1355), Year Model (2015). FOR DETAILS CONTACT: SUNDARAM FINANCE LIMITED NO.275, B H ROAD, BINNAMANGALA ARISHINAKUNTE POST, NELAMANGALA TALUK BANGALORE RURAL - 562123 Cell. No. 9480885105.

PUBLIC NOTICE. It is hereby notified that, my clients have entered into an Agreement to purchase the Schedule Property from its owners: Sri. T. RENGANATHAN (S/o Late P.M. Thangaiiah) and his wife Smt. R. PAPPATHI, both residing at No.61, Shankarapark, Rangaroad, Shankarapuram, Bangalore. Apart from the aforesaid owners, if any other person/s, have any manner of right, title, interest or claim or charge or lien over the Schedule property or otherwise have any lawful objection/s for sale of the Schedule property by the aforesaid owners, they are hereby called upon to file their objections in writing, along with the photocopies of documents on which they rely, with the undersigned, within 10 days from the date of publication of this notice. Objection/s received thereafter will not be binding on my clients. SCHEDULE: All that piece and parcel of the residential property bearing Municipal No.61, PID No.49-62-61 measuring East to West 77ft 6 inches and North to South 21ft 9 inches, with a building thereon, situated at Ranga Rao Road, Shankarapuram, Bangalore and bounded on: East by : Property of Sri. G.R. Srinivasulu Murthy West by : Ranga Rao Road North by : Property belonged to Sri.Harsha and Smt.Kamala South by : Property of Smt.A.Shantha. Sd/- Gautam Chand S.F Advocate Advocate Gautam Associates No.60, 2nd Floor, Kanakapura Road, Basavanagudi, Bangalore - 560 004

TATA ELXSI LIMITED. Regd. Off: ITPB Road, Whitefield, Bengaluru-560 048. Email: investors@tataelxsi.com Website: www.tataelxsi.com. TRANSFER OF EQUITY SHARES TO INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY NOTICE.

Pursuant to Section 124 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the 'Act') and the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules 2016 (the 'Rules') as amended, the shares in respect of which dividend has not been claimed for a period of seven years are required to be transferred by the Company to the Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) Authority. In accordance with the requirements as set out in the Act and Rules, the Company has sent individual communications to the concerned shareholders whose shares are liable to be transferred to the IEPF Authority, at the latest available address to take appropriate action. The details of such shareholders along with the Folio Number/DP ID & Client ID, shares and dividend liable to be transferred to IEPF in August 2022 are uploaded on the Company's website at www.tataelxsi.com, under the Investors section.

The concerned shareholders are requested to encash the unclaimed dividends, if any, by making an application to the Share Transfer Agent before July 29, 2022. In case, no valid claim is received within the said date, the Company shall, with a view to comply with the requirements set out under the Act and Rules, transfer the shares to IEPF, as per the procedure set out in the Rules by the due date. Further, subsequent to such transfer of shares to IEPF, all future benefits that may accrue thereunder, including future dividends, if any, will be credited to the IEPF.

It may please be noted that no claim shall lie against the Company in respect of shares and unclaimed dividends transferred to the IEPF Authority and future dividends, if any in respect of the shares transferred. Shareholders may claim the shares and/or dividends transferred to IEPF by making an application to IEPF in Form IEPF-5 as per the Rules. The said Form is available on the website of IEPF viz. www.iepf.gov.in. For shares held in physical mode, shareholders are requested to update KYC details/ Bank details & Nomination by submitting the relevant forms available at https://www.tcplindia.co.in -> Investor Services -> Downloads -> Forms -> Formats for KYC. For demat holdings, kindly contact your DP (Depository Participant) and register your e-mail address and bank account details in your demat account, as per the process advised by your DP. In case the shareholders have any queries on the subject matter, they may contact the Company or its Registrar and Transfer Agent: TSR Consultants Private Limited, C-101, 1st Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400 083. Tel No: +91 2266568484, E-mail id: csq-unit@tcplindia.co.in for TATA ELXSI LIMITED Sd/- Cauveri Sriram Company Secretary

ADC INDIA COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED. CIN: L32209KA1988PLC009313. No.10C, 2nd Phase, 1st Main, P.B. No. 5812, Peenya Industrial Area, Bangalore 560 058. Tel: +91 80 2839 6102 | Website: www.adckcl.com. EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022 AND UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED MARCH 31, 2022. (Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)

ಎಂಆರ್‌ಟಿ-ಟೆಕ್ ರಿಯಾಲ್ಟಿ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್. (ಈ ಓಂದ ಎಂಆರ್‌ಟಿ-ಟೆಕ್ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್ ಎಂದು ಆಗುತ್ತೆ) ನೋಂದಾಯಿತ ಕಛೇರಿ: ನಂ.6, ಮಾರುತಿ ಕಾಂಪ್ಲೆಕ್ಸ್, ಸ್ಯಾ. ಬಿ.ಎಲ್. ರಸ್ತೆ, ಚಿಕ್ಕಮಾರನಹಳ್ಳಿ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು-560054. CIN NO.L28112KA1984PLC005873. ದೂರವಾಣಿ: 080-42499000. Website: WWW.MRO-TEK.COM. ದಿನಾಂಕ 31ನೇ ಮಾರ್ಚ್, 2022ಕ್ಕೆ ಕೊನೆಗೊಂಡ ವರ್ಷಾಂತ್ಯಕ್ಕೆ ಅವಧಿಯ ಪರಿಶೋಧಿಸಿದ ಫಲಿತಾಂಶಗಳು.

Table with 5 columns: S.No., ವಿವರಗಳು, 31ನೇ ಮಾರ್ಚ್ 2022ಕ್ಕೆ ಪರಿಶೋಧಿಸಿದ, 31ನೇ ಡಿಸೆಂಬರ್ 2021ಕ್ಕೆ ಪರಿಶೋಧಿಸಿದ, 31ನೇ ಮಾರ್ಚ್ 2021ಕ್ಕೆ ಪರಿಶೋಧಿಸಿದ, 31ನೇ ಮಾರ್ಚ್ 2022ಕ್ಕೆ ಪರಿಶೋಧಿಸಿದ, 31ನೇ ಮಾರ್ಚ್ 2021ಕ್ಕೆ ಪರಿಶೋಧಿಸಿದ. Rows include Total Income from Operations, Net Profit, Earnings Per Share, etc.

ಸುನಿಲ್ ಆಗ್ರೋ ಫೂಡ್ಸ್ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್. CIN:L01111KA1988PLC008861, Website: www.sunilagro.in. ನೋಂದಾಯಿತ ಕಛೇರಿ: ಬ್ಲಾಕ್ ನಂ.39-ಎ2, ಹೊಸಕೋಟೆ ಕೈಗಾರಿಕಾ ಪ್ರದೇಶ, ಚೊಕ್ಕಬಳ್ಳಿ, ಹೊಸಕೋಟೆ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು-562114. ಮಾರ್ಚ್ 31, 2022ಕ್ಕೆ ಅಂತ್ಯವಾದ ಲೆಕ್ಕಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ ತಜ್ಞಾಸಹಾಯದ ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ವರದಿಯ ಫಲಿತಾಂಶದ ತಾಖ್ತೆ (ಈ ಲಕ್ಷಗಳಲ್ಲಿ, ಷೇರು ಮತ್ತು ಪ್ರತಿ ಷೇರಿನ ಡೇಟಾವನ್ನು ಹೊರತುಪಡಿಸಿ, ದೇರ ರಚನೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ಹೇಳಿದ ಹೊರತು)

CHANGE OF NAME. I, Sikta Kumari Kar, aged about 60 years, W/o. Santosh Kumar Kar, R/at Flat # 116, Skanda Sukriti Apartment, Gear Road, Panathur, Bengaluru - 560103, have changed my name to Sikta kar vide affidavit dated 27-05-2022 Sworn before notary G. A. R. B. N., Bangalore.

ಕಿರುಗರ ಗಮನಕ್ಕೆ. ಪತ್ನಿಕೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ಪ್ರಕಟವಾಗುವ ಬಾಹೀರಾತುಗಳು ವಿಶ್ವಾಸಪೂರ್ಣವಾಗಿ ಆದರೂ ಅವುಗಳಲ್ಲಿನ ಮಾಹಿತಿ, ವಸ್ತುಲೋಪ-ದೋಷ, ಗುಣಮಟ್ಟ, ಮುಂತಾದವುಗಳ ಕುರಿತು ಅಸಕ್ತ ಸಾರ್ವಜನಿಕರು ಬಾಹೀರಾತುದಾರರೊಡನೆ ಯೇ ವ್ಯವಹರಿಸಬೇಕಾಗುತ್ತದೆ. ಅದಕ್ಕೆ ಪತ್ರಿಕೆ ಜವಾಬ್ದಾರಿಯಾಗುವುದಿಲ್ಲ. ಬಾಹೀರಾತು ವ್ಯವಸ್ಥಾಪಕರು

MROTEK Integrating Next Generation Networks. ಸುನಿಲ್ ಆಗ್ರೋ ಫೂಡ್ಸ್ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್ ಪರವಾಗಿ, ಸುನಿಲ್ ಆಗ್ರೋ ಫೂಡ್ಸ್ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕ ಮಂಡಳಿಯ ಅಧೀನದ ಮೇಲೆ ಎಂಆರ್‌ಟಿ-ಟೆಕ್ ರಿಯಾಲ್ಟಿ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್ ಪರವಾಗಿ ಸುನಿಲ್ ಆಗ್ರೋ ಫೂಡ್ಸ್ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್ ಅಧ್ಯಕ್ಷರು ಮತ್ತು ವ್ಯವಸ್ಥಾಪಕ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರು